Bus Schedule

i

) éntra&or: A Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Shakila Calhoun Weight: 0 pounds.
Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A
Nurse(s). N/A

Sense ' 49

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Sense C 7:45 AM 0.00
2 Perkins Ave X Tabor St 2] 7:53 AM 2.16
3 Hervey X Perkins Ave 5 7:55 AM 223
4 Perkins Ave X Troy Ave 2 7:55 AM 3.07
5  Troy Ave X Villa Ave 8 7:56 AM 3.77
6 Troy Ave X Randolph St(Kennan- Stahl) 1 7.57 AM 3.84
7 Troy Ave X Dietz St B 7:56 AM 3.98
8  Troy Ave X Draper 5t 0 7.57 AM 418
9  E Troy Ave X Boyd Ave 0 7:58 AM  4.30
10 Carson Ave X Teakwood (Laureiwood Apts) 14 7T59AM 477
11 Sumner Ave X Draper 1 8:01 AM 517
12 E Berwyn St X Allen Ave 4 8:05AM  6.44
13 Shelby St X Mc Dougal St 1 8:07AM  6.80
14 Sense 0 B:10 AM 8.35
15 Miller Depot {new iot) 0 8:20 AM 13.02

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 49 35 min.

Miles With Students 6.80

Miles Without Students 6.22

Created: 7/31/2023 12:30PM BusBoss Copyright {C) 2023 Page 16



Bus Schedule

Raasate et

R

Contractor

Driver: Shakila Calhoun Weight: 0 pounds.
Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A
Nurse(s): N/A

Sense 53

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 ° Sense 0 3:30 PM 0.00
2 Perkins Ave X Tabor St 9 3:356 PM 2186
3 Hervey X Perkins Ave 5 3:37 PM 223
4 Perkins Ave X Troy Ave 2 3:37 PM 3.07
5 Troy Ave X Villa Ave 6 3:38 PM 377
68  Troy Ave X Randolph St(Kennan- Stahl) 5 3:40 PM 3.84
7 Troy Ave X Dietz St 6 3:40 PM 3.98
8 Troy Ave X Draper St 0 3:41 PM 418
9  E Troy Ave X Boyd Ave 0 3:37PM  4.30
10 Carson Ave X Teakwood (Laurelwood Apts) 14 3:38PM 477
11 Sumner Ave X Draper 1 342 PM 517
12 E Berwyn St X Allen Ave 4 346 PM 644
13 Shelby St X Mc Dougal St 1 3:48 PM 6.80
14 Miller Depot {new lot) 0 4:03 PM 12.57

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 53 33 min.

Miles With Students 6.80

Miles Without Students 577

Created: 7/31/2023 12:30PM BusBess Copyright (C) 2023 Page 18





